Position

Counselor

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Reading Coach

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Vice Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

Department

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

Total Wages

$92,344

$85,950

$85,440

$78,780

$77,143

$75,387

$74,073

$68,723

$68,657

$67,320

$67,059

$65,593

$64,885

$64,742

$62,200

$61,985

$59,698

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,537

$23,710

$21,968

$21,418

$21,263

$21,134

$19,102

$19,026

$20,565

$20,820

$20,451

$20,281

$17,621

$20,262

$18,468

$20,400

$18,279



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Office Manager

Teacher

Teacher

Attendance/Records Tech Il

Campus Supervisor

School Office Assistant

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

$59,145

$59,003

$57,652

$56,979

$56,593

$55,998

$54,152

$53,791

$53,778

$52,994

$50,777

$50,083

$49,636

$47,865

$46,807

$42,548

$35,905

$35,180

$20,145

$19,767

$19,655

$19,600

$19,590

$19,519

$19,367

$17,774

$17,791

$19,638

$17,158

$19,398

$19,651

$18,999

$19,125

$19,202

$17,154

$20,123



School Office Assistant

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Library Technician

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Assistant Sped

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

$34,573

$31,799

$31,343

$31,130

$29,498

$29,005

$28,187

$27,478

$26,541

$25,924

$23,819

$22,867

$22,455

$21,360

$21,209

$20,640

$20,621

$15.517

$20,380

$10,734

$10,512

$10,679

$9,291

$10,319

$10,437

$16,985

$10,301

$8,404

$8,268

$8,860

$12,117

$8,917

$8,053

$8,676

$8,004

$4,366



Food Service Worker

Yard Duty Aide

Learning Director

Yard Duty Aide

Yard Duty Aide

Ases Program Leader

Yard Duty Aide

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Unified

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

McFarland Middle
School

$12,410

$10,611

$10,582

$10,384

$8,122

$8,032

$2,525

$7,865

$393

$3,774

$1,113

$881

$877

$0



